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31: Cold low boy case has not been replaced/repaired cannot be used until it is.  
Case not able to hold food below 41 with just ice in bottom since kitchen is above 
90.  Space in reach in is at capacity.
32: Evidence of roof leaks, ceiling tiles stained, over food prep areas. Roof 
leaking onto grill and food prep areas can cause contamination that could get 
into food.
34: Found no thermometers in cases.
36: Flies and roaches present. Restaurant not able to provide proof pest control 
had been out to treat, was told they had not seen anyone.
39: 
43: 
45: 
47: 
51: 
54: Air not working, kitchen over 90
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2: (IN): An employee health policy is available.
3: (IN) There are no food workers observed working with specific reportable symptoms or illnesses.
4: 
5: (IN) No employees exhibiting persistent coughing, sneezing, runny nose, or watery eyes.
7: (IN) Employees are observed using suitable utensils or gloves to prevent bare hand (or arm) contact with ready-to-eat 
foods.
8: Cold water working today, towels in dispenser.
9: 
10: (NO): No food received during inspection.
11: 
12: 
13: 
14: 
15: 
16: 
17: 
18: 
19: 
20: Waffle batter being removed from cold storage should be returned to cooler between each use to avoid temperature 
rising above 41.
21: Date marked day food to be discarded.
22: No fresh eggs out at time of inspection, yesterday date on board
23: 
24: 
25: 
26: 
27: 
57: 
58:

See last page for additional comments.



Huddle House #624
605201225

See last page for additional comments.



Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

Huddle House #624
605201225

Will follow up to see if cold low boy case has been replaced approved source was told, told one on order.

Additional Comments


